
Completed 

Safety Drills 2021-2022 

EVACUATION/FIRE 

DMS/DES 

 

 

 

 

EVACUATION/FIRE drills may be rescheduled due to inclement weather. 

 Date Day Time Notes Complete 

1 9/17/2021 Friday 10:15 AM  X 

2 10/12/2021 Tuesday 2:50 PM  X 

3 10/20/2021 Wednesday 10:00 AM  X 

4 05/11/2022 Wednesday 2:55 PM  X 

5 05/27/2022 Friday 2:00 PM  X 

 

LOCKDOWN/SHELTER-IN-PLACE 

 Date Day Time Notes Complete 

1 01/26/2022 Wednesday 9:00 AM  X 

2 05/18/2022 Wednesday 9:00 AM  X 

3 06/01/2022 Wednesday 10:40 AM  X 

 

SEVERE WEATHER 

 Date Day Time Notes Complete 

1 04/01/2022 Friday 9:30 AM  X 

2 06/06/2022 Tuesday 10:00 AM  X 

           

 

CARDIAC/HEALTH CARE EMERGENCY 

 Date Day Time Notes Complete 

1 04/21/22   Thursday 9:20   X 

2           

 

 

Administrator Signature: Aaron Carner  and   August Ost 
 

Drill Requirements:  

Evacuation/Fire – 5 (3 must occur before December 1) 

Weather – 2 (1 must be in March) 

Lockdown – 3 (1 must be before December 1 and 1 must be after January 1) 

Cardiac/Health – Optional  


